
2005 SUMMER GAMES

RACQUETBALL

Event Place Athlete City

MULTI BOUNCE 9-10-FEMALE 1 MEGAN LUEDTKE ALTOONA

SINGLES, JUNIORS-11&UNDER-FEMALE 1 KELSY HORNER ANKENY

SINGLES, JRS. 12-18-FEMALE 1 CHRISTINA HIBBARD Pella

SINGLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 GABRIELLE SHNURMAN PROLE

2 RENAE LAMPKIN Pleasant Hill

3 BRENDA WICHHART Pella

SINGLES, A-FEMALE 1 DEB SCHULER ATLANTIC

2 KRISTINE RANSOM ANKENY

3 DANA GOODMAN HAVERHILL

SINGLES, C-FEMALE 1 MELISSA FENECH Ames

2 CHRISTINA HIBBARD Pella

3 MINDI BALMER ROLAND

SINGLES, 35 & OVER-FEMALE 1 SUSAN ACOYMO ANKENY

2 DANA GOODMAN HAVERHILL

3 KERRI METZGER marshalltown

SINGLES, JRS. 12-18-MALE 1 CJ SWEENEY Waukee

SINGLES, OPEN-MALE 1 SAMPSON SHNURMAN PROLE

2 ISAIAH SHNURMAN PROLE

3 JAKE PITZENBERGER Mason City

SINGLES, A-MALE 1 CURTIS BELL Des Moines

2 MATT GUETZKO Mason City

3 WAYNE KIRCHOFFNER New London

SINGLES, B-MALE 1 KEITH MAHANNAH Marion

2 CHAD ZELENY Mount Pleasant

3 JACK STEWART ANKENY

SINGLES, C-MALE 1 CASEY WRIGHT Oskaloosa

2 AKIL SETHURAMAN Ames

3 PAUL BARTELT MASON CITY

SINGLES, D/NOVICE-MALE 1 RUSSELL GOODMAN Pella

2 JERRY BALMER Roland

3 NATHAN BOEGE Reinbeck

SINGLES, 35 & OVER-MALE 1 KEVIN BURNS Des Moines

2 JIM PETERSEN Marion

3 GERALD EICHHORN FAIRFAX

SINGLES, 35 & OVER B-MALE 1 JASON LUEDTKE ALTOONA

2 SCOTT HEUCHELIN Kelley

3 JEFF SHAVER Cedar Rapids



SINGLES, 45 AND OVER-MALE 1 AL HIBBARD Pella

2 RON SWEENEY Waukee

3 MICHAEL BOSTON Des Moines

SINGLES, 55 & OVER-MALE 1 DENNIS BAYSINGER NORWALK

2 LARRY SCHLEPPHORST DES MOINES

3 GARY COWGER Urbandale

DOUBLES, OPEN-FEMALE 1 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

1 SUE FINN Mason City

2 BILLIE DYER DES MOINES

2 CHERYL CONRAD CORALVILLE

3 RENAE LAMPKIN Pleasant Hill

3 SUSAN ACOYMO ANKENY

DOUBLES, OPEN-MALE 1 KEVIN BURNS Des Moines

1 ROBERT PAULSEN Des Moines

2 GERALD EICHHORN FAIRFAX

2 JOE GLOGOVSKY MARION

3 JAKE PITZENBERGER Mason City

3 MATT GUETZKO Mason City

DOUBLES, A/B-MALE 1 CURTIS BELL Des Moines

1 MICHAEL BOSTON Des Moines

2 JEFF MAHANNAH Marion

2 KEITH MAHANNAH Marion

3 GREG TAYLOR Ankeny

3 STEVE RENO ANKENY

DOUBLES, C/D-MALE 1 BOBBY (ROBERT) SCHWIEGER MASON CITY

1 PAUL BARTELT MASON CITY

2 DAVID CHIZEK Toledo

2 JOHN STROHMEYER Colfax

3 DARIN GULLING NEWTON

DOUBLES, MIXED A/B 1 MIKE FINN Mason City

1 SUE FINN Mason City

2 JUDY HERMAN MASON CITY

2 TOM SANFT MASON CITY

3 CHUCK SCHWARZKOPF adel

3 SUE BECKWITH WAUKEE

DOUBLES, MIXED C/D 1 AKIL SETHURAMAN Ames

1 MELISSA FENECH Ames

2 BRIAN THOMAS Mason City

2 DEB HANNA CLEAR LAKE

3 JERRY BALMER Roland

3 MINDI BALMER ROLAND

DOUBLES, 35 AND OVER-MALE 1 DAVID GUETZKO MASON CITY

1 TOM SANFT MASON CITY

2 CHRIS OLSON West DesMoines

2 DENNIS SELLNER West DesMoines

3 JACK STEWART ANKENY

3 JERRY HESTON ANKENY


